


Teaching Experience

Western Illinois University

Fall 2023
EDL520
EDL550
EDL561
SPED510

Summer 2023

SPED510

Spring 2023
EDL520

EDL550
SPED510
SPED581

Fall 2022
EDL504
EDL540
EDL550
EDL561
SPED510

Summer 2022

EDL520

Spring 2022
EDL520

EDL550
EDL561
EDL711

Fall 2021
EDL520
EDL540
EDL551
EDL711

Summer 2021

EDL520
EDL540

Spring 2021
EDL504

EDL540

Leadership for Special Needs

Principal as Instructional Leader |

lowa Evaluator Approval

The Exceptional Individual (Special Education/MAT Program)

The Exceptional Individual

Leadership for Special Needs

Principal as Instructional Leader |

The Exceptional Individual (Special Education/MAT Program)
Special Education Law and Supervision (Special Education Program)

Leading the Core Curriculum

School Improvement

Principal as Instructional Leader |

lowa Evaluator Approval

The Exceptional Individual (Special Education/MAT Program)

Leadership for Special Needs

Leadership for Special Needs

Principal as Instructional Leader |

lowa Evaluator Approval

Transforming Organizations (Doctoral Course)

Leadership for Special Needs

School Improvement

Principal as Instructional Leader Il
Transforming Organizations (Doctoral Course)

Leadership for Special Needs
School Improvement

Leading the Core Curriculum
School Improvement
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